Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clara Spence - (1372278) - Carnforth & Dist Otters - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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28/05/22
25/06/22
25/02/23
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02/07/22
27/11/22
05/03/22
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21/11/21
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28/09/19
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Meet

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023

Carnforth WHAM! Winter Home Advantage Meet 2023

Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2022

Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022

Carnforth Otters Gala 1 2023

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Carnforth Otters Gala 2

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet
Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
Lancaster City AS&WPC 2021 Winter Gala
Blackpool Lights 2021

Lancaster City

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Lancaster City 2019 Winter Gala

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS
Garstang Medals Gala

Lancaster City 2019 Summer Gala

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 OPEN MEET
Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Lancaster City 2018 Winter Club Championships
Lancaster City 2018 Summer Club Championships

Lancaster City 2017 Winter Club Championships

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Lancaster
Kendal
Blackpool
Blackpool
Kendal
Lancaster
Darwen
Salt Ayre Leisure
Warrington
Kendal
Lancaster
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Orford Jubilee
Darwen
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Darwen
Warrington
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster
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Club Swam Under Level

Carnforth 2
Carnforth 2
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Lancaster 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.08
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11/06/22
28/05/22
05/03/22
12/12/21
21/11/21
11/07/21
07/03/20
08/12/19
01/12/19
28/09/19
07/07/19
16/06/19
08/06/19
09/12/18
02/12/18
01/07/18
10/12/17

Meet

Carnforth WHAM! Winter Home Advantage Meet 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023

Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

Carnforth Otters Gala 1 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet

Carnforth Otters Gala 2

Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Blackpool Rocks 2022

Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
Lancaster City AS&WPC 2021 Winter Gala
Blackpool Lights 2021

Lancaster City

BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS
Lancaster City 2019 Winter Gala

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Lancaster City 2019 Summer Gala

Garstang Medals Gala

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 OPEN MEET
Lancaster City 2018 Winter Club Championships
Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Lancaster City 2018 Summer Club Championships

Lancaster City 2017 Winter Club Championships

Venue

Lancaster
Blackpool
Blackpool
Kendal
Lancaster
Warrington
Blackpool
Salt Ayre Leisure
Kendal
Darwen
Blackpool
Kendal
Lancaster
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Darwen
Salt Ayre
Orford Jubilee
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Blackpool
Darwen
Lancaster
Warrington
Lancaster

Lancaster
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Club Swam Under Level
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